
Date Start Time Title Duration

TBC 9.00am Art 5h

TBC 9.00am Art 5h

Fri 8th May 9.00am Sport Studies R184 1h 15m

Mon 11th May 9.00am English Literature P1 1h 45m

Mon 11th May 1.15pm Business Studies P1 1h 45m

Tue 12th May 9.00am RE P1 1h 45m

Tue 12th May 1.15pm Combined Science Biology + Triple Biology P1 1h 15m/1h 45m

Wed 13th May 9.00am Geography P1 1h 30m

Wed 13th May 1.15pm Computer Science P1 1h 30m

Thu 14th May 9.00am Maths P1 1h 30m

Fri 15th May 9.00am History P1 1h 20m

Mon 18th May 9.00am Combined Science Chemistry + Triple Chemistry P1 1h 15m/1h 45m

Tue 19th May 9.00am English Literature P2 2h 15m

Tue 19th May 1.15pm Computer Science P2 1h 30m

Wed 20th May 1.15pm RE P2 1h 45m

Thu 21st May 9.00am English Language P1 1h 45m

Thu 21st May 1.15pm Business Studies P2 1h 45m

Tue 2nd June 9.00am Combined Science Physics + Triple Physics P1 1h 15m/1h 45m

Wed 3rd June 9.00am Maths P2 1h 30m

Wed 3rd June 1.15pm Geography P2/Health & Social Care R032 1h 30m/1h 15m

Thu 4th June 9.00am History P2 1h 50m

Fri 5th June 9.00am English Language P2 1h 45m

Fri 5th June 1.15pm Music 1h 15m

Mon 8th June 9.00am Combined Science Biology + Triple Biology P2 1h 15m/1h 45m

Tue 9th June 9.00am Spanish Listening + Reading 35m/45m + 45m/1h

Tue 9th June 1.15pm History P3 1h 30m

Wed 10th June 9.00am Maths P3 1h 30m

Wed 10th June 1.15pm Design and Technology 2h

Thu 11th June 9.00am Geography P3 1h 30m

Fri 12th June 9.00am Combined Science Chemistry + Triple Chemistry P2 1h 15m/1h 45m

Fri 12th June 1.15pm Hospitality 1h 20m

Mon 15th June 9.00am Combined Science Physics + Triple Physics P2 1h 15m/1h 45m

Tue 16th June 9.00am Spanish Writing 1h/1h 15m 

Wed 24th June All day Contingency

Exams June 2026

Half Term


